MAGNETOSTRICTIVE LEVEL TRANSMITTERS
LE
VE
L
TR
A
N
SM

NIVOTRACK    M – –
(1)
Type Code
Transmitter T
Transmitter + display (2) B
Transmitter with
plastic coated probe E
Transmitter + display with
plastic coated probe (2) G
Transmitter mini (6) M
Transmitter mini
+ display (6) C
Housing Code
Aluminium 5
Plastic (3) 6
(1) The order code of an Ex version should end in „Ex”
(2) The position of the display (A or B) should be specified in the order
(3) Not available in Ex version
(4) Threaded sliding sleeve should be ordered separately
(5) Insertion length max. 10 m
(6) Insertion length max. 1.5 m
(7)  For certified level measurement for custody transfer only the HART
output with 0.1 mm resolution version including local display unit
can be ordered
ACCESSORIES
Code Probe length Code
0 0 m 0 m 0
1 1 m 0.1 m 1
2 2 m 0.2 m 2
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
9 9 m 0.9 m 9
A 10 m
B 11 m
C 12 m
D 13 m
E 14 m
F 15 m
Flanges
Pressure Code
PN16 / 150 psi 1
PN25 / 300 psi 2
Instr. connection Code
1” BSP 2
2” BSP 3
1” NPT 5
2” NPT 6
Sliding sleeve    A(8)
MFT  –
Standard /
Material Code
DIN / A38 1
DIN / 1.4571 2
DIN / PP 3
DIN / A38 + PTFE 4
ANSI / A38 5
ANSI / 1.4571 6
ANSI / PP 7
ANSI / A38 + PTFE 8
Type Process connection
MBH-105-2M-300-00 1” BSP